

Hill City Quilt & Fiber Arts Show **>>>>**

Presented By: Heart of the Hills Quilters 2025 Mail In Fiber Entry Form

Early Bird Registration: Register Online or by mail. Entry form should be received electronically or by mail with a postmark by August 1st for a chance to win an early bird prize!

Print Form:

- Mail to:
 - Fiber Arts Committee, PO Box 2, Hill City, SD 57745
- Attach a copy to entry.
 - Ensure item has an identification label.
- Bring your item to the **Drop-Off Address**.
- Fiber Arts cannot be shipped and must be picked up on the Entry Pick Up Date.

Registration Deadline: August 30th

Entry Drop-Off: Friday September 5, 10am -2pm Drop-Off Address: The Little White Church, 525

Main St, Hill City, SD

Entry Pick Up Date: Sunday September 7th, 5pm -

6pm

Pick Up Location: School Gins Gymnasium, 341

Main St, Hill City, SD

The show ends at 4pm. We appreciate your patience as items are taken down, bagged and accounted for.

Name:				
Mailing Address	s:			
Phone:		Emai	l:	
Item Name:				
Item Descriptic	on:			
Width:	Length:	Height:	Fiber Arts Category #:	
Please note that v	when the item is sold, the F	Hill City Quilt and Fiber A	Arts Show will retain 20% of the sale price.	
Item For Sale: [Yes No Price:_			
	•		serve the right to place your fiber art in the appro- category	-

in this show. Insurance is the responsibility of the owner.

Initialed:

Thank you for your participation!

Heart of the Hills Quilters

Https://heartofthehillsquilters.com